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Times

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

[SEREOSIN

FOSSILS & SCIENCE CENTER

iy
TEAIM

L/ML (K-7th)

Tuesdays:

Human Anatomy and
Physiology
(2.5 hrs.)

Lunch

Recess

Music and Art
(2 hrs.)

Thursday
UL (7-12th) ML (4-7th)
American STEAM: Science
History (Astronomy)
(2.5 hrs.) All DAY ONLY
STEAM: Technology
(Telescopes)
STEAM: Engineering
(Aerospace Engineering)
Lunch
Recess Lunch
Physical Science Recess
(2.0)

STEAM: Art
(Astro Art)

STEAM: Mathematics
(Astro Mathematics)

Ohio History and the
50 States (1.0 hr.)

English from the Roots Up
(1.0 hr.)

Student Pick Up

Student Pick Up Student Pick Up
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