







Times	Mondays:		Tuesdays:		Wednesday	Thursday
	L/ML (K-7th)	UL (7-12th)	L/ML (K-7th)	UL (7-12th)	UL (7-12th)	ML (4-7th)
9:00 a.m.	Zoology (2.5 hrs.)	Human Anatomy and Physiology (2.5 hr.)	Human Anatomy and Physiology (2.5 hrs.)	American History (2.5 hrs.)	STEAM: Science (Forensic Science) All DAY ONLY	STEAM: Science (Astronomy) All DAY ONLY
9:30 a.m						
10:00 a.m.					STEAM: Technology (Forensic Technology)	STEAM: Technology (Telescopes)
10:30 a.m.						
11:00 a.m.					STEAM: Engineering (Forensic Engineering)	STEAM: Engineering (Aerospace Engineering)
11:30 a.m.	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
12:00 p.m.	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Lunch	Lunch
12:30 p.m.	Exploring Medieval Kingdoms (2.0 hrs.)	Medieval History-Based Writing (2.0 hrs.)	Music and Art (2 hrs.)	Physical Science (2.0)	Recess	Recess
1:00 p.m.					STEAM: Art (Forensic Art)	STEAM: Art (Astro Art)
1:30 p.m.						
2:00 p.m.					STEAM: Mathematics (Forensic Accounting)	STEAM: Mathematics (Astro Mathematics)
2:30 p.m.	Medieval Art (1.0 hr.)	Medieval Art (1.0 hr.)	Ohio History and the 50 States (1.0 hr.)	English from the Roots Up (1.0 hr.)		
3:00 p.m.						
3:30 p.m.	Student Pick Up	Student Pick Up	Student Pick Up	Student Pick Up	Student Pick Up	Student Pick Up

Akron Fossils & Science Center | 2080 S. Cleveland-Massillon RD Copley, OH 44321 | 330-665-DINO (3466) | akronfossils.org